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Delight Through Connections

MEIHEA:2025-11-05R%R:1.1

EmfIEE (mm)

EmERE

MIER

BB
MRl
[ERER - FFEULYM

5.00*F+10.00 18.00
— e —
5o Q 7R
(WA, — -—
| i
l.‘ s
- ) -
. I
OR 1
| !
|
N - '

BitEHSE  BEREBNKRRER IEEERZE

PCB Connector — Plug, Screw Connection

PCB Connector — Plug
5.00
Green (default)
Screw Connection
With screw flange
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Single level
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Delight Through Connections
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

600
18
600
320
250

0.2

0.2
2.5
0.25
25
0.25
2.5
0.2
15
0.2
15
0.25
0.75
0.5

15

M2.5
0.6x3.5
PH1
0.5
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

7~8

300
15
300
10
28
12
30
12

YES
120

30~12
300
15
30~12
300
10

30~12
300
15
30~12
300
10

0.2~4(sol)/0.2~2.5(str)
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